
CLUBS & ORGANIZATIONS
TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY

CLUB/ORGANIZATION CONTACT

Ag Council Dr. Cindy Akers cindy.akers@ttu.edu
Agricultural Communicators of Tomorrow Dr. Courtney Gibson

Dr. Nan Li
courtney.d.gibson@ttu.edu

nan.li@ttu.edu
Agricultural Economics Association
Agri-Techsans Shelbey Havens shelbey.havens@ttu.edu

Dr. Kelly Lange kelly.lange@ttu.edu

Agronomy Club Dr. Glen Ritchie glen.ritchie@ttu.edu
Alpha Gamma Rho Macie Williams macie.williams@ttu.edu

Block & Bridle Kayla Rathmann kayla.rathmann@ttu.edu

Collegiate FFA
Entomology Club

Dr. John Rayfield

Dr. Samuel Prien 

john.rayfield@ttu.edu
scott.longing@ttu.edu

FarmHouse Fraternity Keri Shiplet keri.shiplet@ttu.edu
Food Science Club
Horticulture Society
Meat Science Association

Dr. Leslie Thompson
Dr. Ashley Elle
Dr. Mark Miller

leslie.thompson@ttu.edu

Minorities in Agriculture, Natural Resources &  
Related Sciences

Sandra Addo 

Pi Alpha Xi (Alpha Iota Chapter)
Sigma Alpha - Professional Agricultural Sorority

Dr. Ashley Elle
Chamonix Mejia

ashley.elle@ttu.edu 
mark.miller@ttu.edu

sandra.addo@ttu.edu 

ashley.elle@ttu.edu
chamonix.mejia@ttu.edu

Wildlife Society

Student American Society of Landscape Architects (SASLA)
Tech Collegiate Horseman’s Association
Tech Turf
Texas Tech Pre-Vet Society

Dr. Blake Grisham

	

Dr. Kelly Riccitelli

Dr. Joey Young

Eila Machado

blake.grisham@ttu.edu
nathan.gill@ttu.edu

kelly.riccitelli@ttu.edu
joey.young@ttu.edu

eila.machado@ttu.edu

GET INVOLVED 
Participating in organizational activities and competitive teams enables students to build strong leadership skills while 
reinforcing classroom learning. 

Dr. Scott Longing

Dr. Mark Wallace mark.wallace@ttu.edu
samuel.prien@ttu.edu

Ambassadors for Agriculture Stephanie Legako stephanie.legako@ttu.edu

AFS Undergraduate Research Club 
Association of Natural Resource Scientist 

Alpha Zeta Kathy Stonum kathleen.stonum@ttu.edu

Student Association for Fire Ecology (SAFE)
Kathryn Nelson kathryn.nelson@ttu.edu




